Ehrenscheibe:

Plakette Jugend:

Pokal Junioren:

Pokal Schitzen:

AbschlussschielRen 2024

Dominik Giesel
Nils Lehr
Florentine Kolb

Harald Kolb

Einzelwertung Schitzenklasse

Platz Name:

1. Massorz

2. Kolb

3. Wolf

4, Giesel

5. Schumann
6. Reuss

7. Munz

8. Munz

9. Drechsler
10. Kolb

11. Naerum
12. Kolb

13. Maier

14. Lang

15. Munz

16. Schumann
17. Messerschmidt
18. Eberhardt
19. Aefelein
20. Fink

21. Hermann
22. Aefelein
23. Kolb

24. Lebsanft-Muller
25. Wolf

26. Hermann
27. Steiger

28. Schumann
29. Steiger

30. Volz

31. Volz

32. Kurz

33. Aefelein
34. Opitz

35. Kihnle

36. Andrasi
37. Wolf

38. Kolb

39. Grosser

Vorname: Ergebnis:
Christian 631
Jochen 606
Thomas 573
Dominik 566
Jurgen 514
Roman 495
Ralf 484
Ulrike 470
Manuel 470
Bernd 464
Marie-Luise 459
Willi 441
Friedrich 437
Wolfgang 424
Fabian 413
Daniel 400
Steffen 398
Friedrich 392
André 390
Tim 378
Axel 375
Hermann 374
Harald 373
Doris 367
Melanie 365
Oliver 363
Mark 360
Damaris 358
Michael 355
Marliese 352
Stefanie 341
Karl 336
Sascha 329
Kathrin 320
Bernd 318
Denise 316
Nikolaus 310
Werner 306
Roland 305

150,8 Teiler
378,4 Teiler
250,9 Teiler

34,7 Teiler



40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Holl
Hermann
Ebert
Munz
Novak

Einzelwertung Jugend

Platz:

©oOo~NoOR~WDNE

Name:
Messerschmidt
Leuchtmann
Wolf

Kolb

Ebert

Wolf
Engelhardt
Lehr

Lehr

Karl-Otto
Jule
Steffen
Walter
Rostislav

Vorname:
Luca
Jana
Saskia
Florentine
Jacob
Gwendolin
Lynnea
Nils
Matheo

293
286
282
276
276

Ergebnis:
451
346
333
329
327
321
309
290
282



